
 
2019 Varsity Football Schedule 

 

Scrimmage: 

Saturday, August 17, 2019 School of the Future Simon Gratz Supersite  10am 

 

Regular Season: 

Friday, August 23, 2019  at Washington  10175 Bustleton Avenue  3pm 

Friday, September 6, 2019 at Bristol  1801 Wilson Avenue, Bristol PA 7pm 

Thursday, September 12, 2019 Franklin   Simon Gratz Supersite  6:30pm 

Thursday, September 19, 2019 Olney   Simon Gratz Supersite  6:30pm 

Friday, September 27, 2019 at West Philadelphia 48th and Spruce Street  6:30pm 

Friday, October 4, 2019  at Southern  10th and Bigler   6:30pm 

Thursday, October 10, 2019 Frankford  Simon Gratz Supersite  6:30pm 

Saturday, October 19, 2019 at Mastery North Germantown Supersite  6pm 

Thursday, November 28, 2019 at Frankford  Large and Dyre   9:30am 


